MOT@-SHEETS.COM

498
1111
257
689
488
1183
836
478
500
845
958
1185
680
301
846
490
912
522
268
518
258
1234
479
860
484
693
495
956
791
961
696
950
1045
963
1114
483
493
267
249
266
409
519
o11
957
817
177

BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon. Downing@bigpond.com

COMISION NACIONAL DE BICICROSS
CHALLENGER VII VALIDA COPA NACIONAL BMX 2023 GW SHIMANO

Total Entries = 495
Total Riders = 495

ANTIOQUIA (101 entries)
Emanuel ACEVEDO RAMOS
Nicolas AGUDELO SOTO
Maria Angel ALARCON PER
Santiago ALVAREZ GOMEZ
Edwin Andres ALVAREZ LOI
Dylan ALZATE HERNANDE:
Juan Jose ALZATE RUA
Juan Jose ARANGO PATINC
Jeronimo ARBELAEZ ALVAF
Jeronimo ARBELAEZ ALVAF
Samuel ARBELAEZ ARANG
Allan ARISTIZABAL TUBER
Matthias ARROY O VIECCO
Nicolas ARTEAGA PEREZ
Nicolas ARTEAGA PEREZ
Isaak BARRIENTOS GALLE!
Juan Pablo BEDOYA HERN:
Juan Esteban BERMUDEZ B
Kmila BUITRAGO MAZUER/
Mateo BUSTAMANTE HOY(
Juanita CALLE BONFANTE
Juan Pablo CALLE MORA
Greyman CAMPOS TRUJILL
Greyman CAMPOS TRUJILL
Martin CANO GALLEGO
Maximo CARVAJAL CASTA!
Miguel Angel CASTANEDA (
Mateo CASTANO RUIZ
Juan Jose CASTRO CEBALI
Felipe CHICA URIBE
Edisson Benjamin CIFUENTI
Tomas CORDOBA MONTOY
Juan Felipe CORREA GARC
Miguel Angel ECHEVERRY (
Mateo ESPEJO CASTILLO
Matias ESTEVEZ GONZALE
Diego FRANCO LOPEZ
Sharon Nicol GARCIA AHUN
Miranda GARCIA OSORIO
Maria Alejandra GARCIA PU
Maria Isabel GARRO USUG!
Mateo GIRALDO LOPEZ
Isaac GIRALDO VALDES
Samuel GOMEZ GARCIA
Juan Martin GONZALEZ GA
Thomas GONZALEZ RESTF
(cont.)

EX 17 - 24
P13-14
D8

EX 17 - 24
M
P13-14
EX 12
EX 16
EX 12
c12()
N 13- 14
P9-10
EX 10
EX 12
c12()
EX 15
EX 17 - 24
EX 15
D 14
EX 15
D14

P 14-12
M
C35-39
EX9
EX9
EX 11
N15-16
EX 16
N15-16
SM
N15-16
N15-16
N15-16
P7-8
EX 14
M

D16
D10

D 14
D16
EX 11
EX 14
N13-14
EX 11
P9-10

CLUB / TEAMS LIST

507
481
499
364
964
521
914
262
1051
492
1118
953
494
T
248
955
1187
1309
510
1121
516
1190
357
506
269
254
256
952
951
410
480
1110
686
263
962
949
496
261
694
1049
1119
1181
264
960
508
1113
491
504
505

ANTIOQUIA (cont.)

Samuel GONZALEZ RUA
Isaac GRANADA SANCHEZ
Martin GUARIN ACEVEDO
Mariangel GUTIERREZ NAR
Samuel GUTIERREZ YANE:
Nicolas GUZMAN CORREA
Samuel GUZMAN MONSAL\
Veronica GUZMAN URREA
Valentin HERNANDEZ CAD/
Santiago HERNANDEZ MUF
Santiago HOLGUIN HINCAP
Mateo IDARRAGA ARENAS
Lorenzo IDARRAGA CELIS
Matias JARAMILLO OQUEN
Valentina JIMENEZ RAMIRE
Jacobo JURADO BOTERO
Mateo LOPEZ GOMEZ
Dilan Joel MARTINEZ MOR/
Samuel MARULANDA GIL
Matias MAZO GOMEZ
Migue! Angel MAZO GOMEZ
Isaac MEJIA MARTINEZ
Luciana MONSALVE SEPUL
Abraham MUNERA LOPERA
Luisa Maria MUNOZ ARANG
Mariangel MURILLO TORRE
Valeria NEIRA PIRAQUIVE
Samuel OCAMPO HENAO
Santiago ORTEGA SEPULV!
Isabella OSORIO DURAN
Tomas PALMEZANO CEBAL
Neiler David PEREZ UBARN
Jeronimo PINILLA VASQUE:
Antonella PUYO OLMEDO
Juan Esteban QUINTERO Cl
Agustin QUINTERO HERREI
Dylan RAMIREZ MORALES
Antonia RAMIREZ VALLE
Juan Jose RESTREPO COR
Samuel RESTREPQ PATINC
Ismael RIOS ACEVEDO
Anthony RODAS JARAMILL(
Mariana RODAS OCAMPO
Jeronimo RUIZ HENAO

Luis Miguel RUIZ PELAEZ
Esteban SAENZ AMAYA
Emiliano SAMPEDRO GONZz
Jeronimo SERNA RESTREP
Mathias SERNA RESTREPC
(cont.)

31 may 2023 19:47:18

EX17-24
EX16
EX11

D15
N15-16
EX13
EX11

D 17-24
N9-10
EX13
P13-14
N13-14
EX10
P9-10
D14
N11-12
P9-10
N15-16
EX15
P6()
EX15
P11-12
D 11
EX17-24
D12
D8
D17-24
N11-12
N13-14
D12
EX16
P7-8
EX10

D 11
N15-16
N7-8
EX11
D5-7
EX16
N13-14
P13-14
P11-12
D13
N15-16
EX17-24
P13-14
EX10

EX17-24
EX14
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1189
679
1047
1122
239
520

467
470
438
243
946
835
1098
466
944
439
1107
1105
246
1103
465
472
468
1192
1091
947
242
412
247
1102
461
941
943
841
1106
473
1099
241
782
942
1100
1095

BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon. Downing@bigpond.com

COMISION NACIONAL DE BICICROSS
CHALLENGER VII VALIDA COPA NACIONAL BMX 2023 GW SHIMANO

ANTIOQUIA (cont.)

Said Algjandro SIERRA SAN
Yeremy URIBE GUERRA
Matias VANEGAS GOMEZ
Juan Jose VARGAS URAN
Maria José VERANO VELEZ
Andrés Felipe ZAPATA CHA

ATLANTICO (36 entries)
Dylan Alejandro ACEVEDO ¢
Federico ALVAREZ RANGEI
Veronica Isabel ANDRAUS E
Sofia ARRIETA GUTIERREZ
Alejandro ARRIETA VELASC
Abraham BADILLO ALVARE
Mathias BARRANCO BOLIV,
Abraham David BARRIOS L/
Sebastian Andres BATALLA
Salome CANTILLO SANDO\
Paul CRIADO RODRIGUEZ
Joaquin CUETO HERRERA
Ana Maria DURAN LENS
Juan Jose FRANCO RIOS
Mateo FRANCO SALAS
Wilson Jose GARCIA DE LA
Arnaldo Andres GARCIA RU
Samuel GOMEZ GUTIERRE
Jeronimo Andres GONZALE.
Joel GONZALEZ PEREA
Angelina MENDOZA INSIGN
Gianny MOYA VILLA
Daniela Jireth PEDRAZA OC
Nelson PEDROZO VALERA
Juan Diego PINILLA GARCI/
Jose David PRIAS SANTOS
Juan Esteban ROBLES GAR
Milton Saul RODRIGUEZ GA
Jeronimo Andres ROMERO ¢
Jose Andres ROMERO CAS
Juan David SEPULVEDA RC
Melany Paola SUAREZ ZAB;
Duvan Guillermo TABARES .
Emmanuel Jose VELASCO [
Santiago Andres VERGARA
Matias VILLALOBOS CASTF

P& ()
EX 13
N13-14
P13-14
D9

EX 15

EX11
EX17-24
D9

D16
N11-12
EX17-24
P9-10
EX13
N9-10
D12
P9-10
P7-8
D14
P13-14
EX 14
EX12
EX17-24
P13-14
P9-10
N15-16
D11
D12
D16
P11-12
EX15
N9-10
N11-12
C25-29
P7-8
EX 14
P11-12
D15
EX17-24
N9-10
P11-12
P7-8

CLUB / TEAMS LIST

878
1064
834
285
973
292
1124
1123
1127
976
989
1209
943
1134
287
997
294
366
963
952
1135
564
538
547
972
549
548
962
565
280
936
699
986
708
532
1242
996
1000
1133
560
995
525
984
573
or7
1210
303
721
979

BOGOTA (150 entries)
Jose Jihovanny ABELLO LAI
Jose Manuel ABELLO SARN
Julio Andres AGUDELO COF
Luisa Maria AGUIRRE MOG!
Brandon Alexander ANDRAL
Gabriela Alejandra ARIZA R(
Nicolas AVELLANEDA BERP
Samuel AVELLANEDA BER!
Nicolas Stive BAHAMON RC
Andres Felipe BALLESTERC
Gabriel BARAJAS BOHORQ
Lorenzo BARON CASTILLO
Julian Andres BARRAGAN F
Juan Manuel BARRIGA GUI;
Ariana BETANCOURTH ROl
Anderson Thomas BOHORQ
Maria Antonia BOLIVAR MUI
Davia Carclina BROCHERO
Nicolas BURGOS DIAZ
Andres Felipe BUSTOS LEY
Ivan Camilo CAMACHO ROI
Daniel Matias CANO VELAN
Juan Sebastian CARDENAS
Jorge Enrique CARDONA DL
Samuel Algjandro CARDOZC
Joaquin CARRILLO CALDAS
Jose Maria CARRILLO CALL
Juan Diego CASTANQ HERI
Nicolas Alejandro CASTILLC
Isabel Sofia CASTILLO RIAR
Samuel Alejandro CASTRO |
Alan Filiph CASTRO GONZA
lan Josue CATRILLON GUTI
Santiago CAVIEDES TELLE!
Juan Manuel CEBALLOS BA
Sebastian CEBALLOS DUCL
Juan Felipe CHIRIVI RAMIRI
Samuel Steban CONTRERA
Juan Pablo CONTRERAS P/
Juan Jose CORREA FORER
Martin CORREDOR ALVARE
Miguel Angel CUESTA SOS/
Geronimo CURTIDOR ESTR
Tomas Esteban DIAZ CASTE
Juan David DIAZ MANRIQUE
Jacoho DIAZ SARMIENTO
Luciana FLOREZ SARMIEN
Matias FORERO MORON
Thomas Santiago FRANCO
(cont.)

31 may 2023 19:47:18

C45Y (+)
N 15 - 16
EX 16

D 17-24
N 15 - 16
D 11

P 11-12
P9-10
P 11-12
N 15 - 16
N9-10
P7-8
EX 15

P 11-12
D9
N9-10
D8

D 17-24
EX 15
EX 14
P9-10
EX 11
EX 15
EX 15
EX 16
EX9
EX 11
EX 17 -24
EX 12
D12
EX 14
EX 14

N 5-6
EX 15
EX 25-29
P 11-12
N 11 -12
N9-10
P 11-12
EX 17 - 24
N 1112
EX 16

N 11 -12
EX 10

N 13- 14
P6()
D8

EX 10

N 11 -12
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1057
301
1058
969
376
296
288
785
1001
306
ar1
274
1092
385
305
281
833
1204
1
1128
870
580
714
1200
1055
284
271
89
273
307
987
982
627
870
849
554
852
260
253
983
705
369
722
713
534
961
535
556
413

BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon. Downing@bigpond.com

COMISION NACIONAL DE BICICROSS
CHALLENGER VII VALIDA COPA NACIONAL BMX 2023 GW SHIMANO

BOGOTA (cont.)
Thiago Andres FRANCO PA
Maria Camila GALEANO BEI
Nikolas GALLEGO BARRAG
Santiago GALLEGO SARMIE
Mariana GARCES BETANCL
Olga Lucia GARCIA GAMBA
Isabella GARCIA GOMEZ
David GARCIA SANABRIA
Juan Martin GARZON CALD
Luciana GARZON CALDERC(
Pablo GIOVANNETTI MEJIA
Julieta GOMEZ HIDALGO
Matias Alejandro GOMEZ R(
Maria José GRAJALES ADA
Isabella GRANADOS SAAVE
Juan Sebastian GUERRERC
Rafael Antonio GUEVARA V.
Cristopher GUTIERREZ CRL
Dilan Camilo HERRERA GAF
Nicolas HINCAPIE CAMELO
Axel Esteban HUERTAS GO
Juan Algjandro HURTADO JI
Santiago Andres IBANEZ M#
Camilo IBARRA BELLO
lan Jeronimo JUNCO DIAZ
Maria Jose JURADO ZARAT
Veronica LARA NAVAS
Michael Alejandro LOBO CU
Nikol Tatiana LOPEZ FLORE
Mia Katalina LOPEZ MOREM
Juan Jose MAHECHA PINT(
Juan Felipe MALDONADO C
Jhosuep David MARIN HER!
Jose Edwin MARIN SUAREZ
Marco Alexander MARIN TE.
Johan Sebastian MARTIN FL
John Handerson MARTINEZ
Ameli MARTINEZ RUIZ
Maria Juana MARTINEZ RUI
Tomas MARTINEZ ZORRO
Jose Jeronimo MEDINA TR/
Manuela MEDINA TRIANA
Maicol Steep MENDIETA CA
Carlos Andres MOLINA ROC
Juan Camilo MORALES MAF
Santiago NUNEZ SANCHEZ
Andres Esteban ORDONEZ -
Samuel Esteban ORJUELA F
Maria Feranda OTALVARO
(cont.)

N7-8
D12
N11-12
N7-8

D 17-24
D25Y+
D10

EX 16
N9-10
D12

EX 12
D9
P9-10
D 11
D5-7
EX9
C45Y (+)
P11-12
EX17 - 24
P13-14
EX 11
EX 16
EX 16
P13-14
N9-10
D13
D12
C40-44
D14
D12
N7-8
N11-12
EX 13
C45Y (+)
C45Y (+)
EX17 - 24
€35-39
D10

D 14
N15-16
EX 8
D11

EX 12
EX 16
EX 16
EX 10
EX 16
EX 15
D12

CLUB / TEAMS LIST

272
1052
568
302
566
545
293
542
533
378
941
389
1132
1211
992
281
308
286
990
1059
380
310
550
988
923
576
370
546
707
706
270
300
999
953
539
900
283
985
375
291
290
388
974
526
975
715
1268
850
981

BOGOTA (cont.)

Fernanda PACASUCA CARL
Miguel Alfredo PAEZ MORAL
Juan Pablo PALACIO MUNC
Maria Jose PALACIO MUNQ
Samuel PARRA JIMENEZ
Gabriel Santiago PARRADO
Mariana PENA OSORIQ
Jhosed Stiven PEREZ VELE
Juan David PINEDA DUQUE
Maria Alejandra QUINCHE P
Jhoel Alejandro QUINTO GU
Sofia Alexandra RAMIREZ B
Jeronimo RAMIREZ MANRIC
Jeronimo RAMIREZ RUGE
Jhosepf Thierry RAMIREZ Z
Salome RICO TORRES
Gabriela RINCON DIAZ

Ana Catalina RIVERA BEJAF
Samuel Ernesto RODRIGUE
Samuel RODRIGUEZ MORE
Maria Fernanda ROJAS MOF
Mariana Camila ROSERO LE
Maximiliano RUEDA BAEZ
Damian Felipe RUIZ BARRE
David Santiago RUIZ GUZM;
Juan Guillermo RUIZ SANCF
Maria Lucia SANCHEZ PARI
Fabian Camilo SANCHEZ R/
Jaime Esteban SANTANA P(
Juan Jose SANTANA POVEI
Abiah Nadin SARMIENTO H|
Hanna Gabriela SIERRA MO
Julian David SIERRA MOJIC
Erik Nicolas SOLANO AREN
Jose Nelson SUAREZ ORJU
Jose Nelson SUAREZ ORJU
Maria Camila TAPIERO CAN
Gilson Moises TORREALBA
Alice Sofia TORRES GUTIEF
Alanna TRUJILLO BAQUERX
Martina TRUJILLO BAQUER
Zoe Saray URBANO REALP
Juan Carlos URBINA TORRE
Juan Fernando VALENCIA N
Diego Emanuel VARGAS RA
Juan Pablo VASQUEZ GAR(
Daniel Andres VEGA URRE/
Diego Femey VELASCO CAI
Diego Alejandro VELASCO N
(cont.)

31 may 2023 19:47:18

D11
N 15- 16
EX 16
D13
EX17-24
EX13
D13
EX 16
EX17-24
D16
EX9

D 17-24
P13-14
P6()
N 15- 16
D5-7
D12
D5-7
N11-12
N 15- 16
D 17-24
D15
EX 11
N13-14
EX 10
EX8

D 11
EX 15
EX 15
EX13
D8

D 11

N 15- 16
EX 10
EX 12
C12()
D12
N13-14
D12
D5-7
D10
D10

N 15- 16
EX 16

N 15- 16
EX 16
P13-14
C35-39
N7-8
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282
297
700

313
314
861
1139
1003
583
315
316
584
311
312
982

317
588
586
318

991
593
1006
1140

1271
1270
1269
1276
1277
1273
1279
1275
1278
1272
1274
1281
1280

BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon. Downing@bigpond.com

COMISION NACIONAL DE BICICROSS
CHALLENGER VII VALIDA COPA NACIONAL BMX 2023 GW SHIMANO

BOGOTA (cont.)

Valentina VELASCO MARIN
Marian Fernanda VERANO L
Juan Camilo VILLAMIZAR Y

BOYACA (12 entries)

Liseth Johana AREVALO MA
Maria Jose AREVALO MATE
Luis Felipe BETANCUR JIME
Algjandro BRISENO ALFON!
Jose David CUSBA PALLAR
Juan David DIAZ SILVA
Maria Jose PALACIOS ESTL
Mariangel PALACIOS PEDR
Danny Rolando PINTO ZAP#
Maria Camila RIVERA PERE
Luciana SAENZ SEPULVED.
Samuel Ricardo VIVAS VEL/

CALDAS (4 entries)
Luciana CASTILLO DIAZ
Jeronimo PINILLA VELEZ
Samuel VALENCIA VARGAS
Amelia ZARANTE

CAUCA (4 entries)

Jose Manuel CORREA ANTE
Andres David ESCUE SUAZ
Jose Miguel GUEVARA MAF
Juan Martin VEGA CARDON

CESAR (13 entries)

Matias CORTES CORZO
Lucas DE OSSA MUNOZ
Jhossep Said DIAZ PRIETO
Sergio LAGO SANTANA
Mathias MARTINEZ DE ANC
Edward MEZA RAMOS
Edwin Algjandro MORALES !
Breiner MORANTES OSPIN(
Alejandro PEREZ GARCIA
Matias Alejandro PONCE TA
Diego RAMIREZ PALLARES
Alejandro TAPIAS MARENC!
Alan Smith VENERA LOPEZ

D16
D16
EX16

D15
D10
C30-34
P11-12
N9-10
EX10
D10
D5-7
EX25-29
D14
D8
EX13

D8
EX9
EX12
D8

EX7
EXT
N13-14
P7-8

P7-8
P7-8
P9-10
P11-12
P& ()
P11-12
P11-12
P9-10
P& ()
P11-12
P7-8
P13-14
P7-8

CLUB / TEAMS LIST

613
743
605
326
600
859
608
1141
394
750
396
609
751
892
749
1009
328
745
997
327
603
740
323
744
325
813
596
607
329
601
602
430
1214
1069
814

1104
1011
1016
650
330
1010
620
333
618
1101
622
611

CUNDINAMARCA (35 entries)

Emilio AMAYA FACUNDO
Tomas AVELLA PENA
Daniel BERNAL FIERRO
Norma Yamile CALDERON |
Hector Andres CAMELO PIN
Hector Andres CAMELO PIN
Juan Jose CANTOR OVALLI
Martin Andres CARDENAS €
Ana Sofia CASTRO VIASUS
David Esteban CASTRO VIA
Antonia CORDOBA SOFAN
Pedro David ECHEVERRI C/
Farith GOMEZ SARMIENTO
Farith GOMEZ SARMIENTO
Nicolas Steban HERNANDE:
Matias Juan LOPEZ

Juana Valentina LOPEZ CAL
Juan Martin LOPEZ PAVA
Santiago Andres MARROQU
Isabella MAY ORGA SALCEL
Juan Diego MEJIA

Juan Gabriel PINILLA GALIN
Isabella QUINTERO VARGA
Federico REYES DURAN
Norma Daniela RIVERA CAL
Tomas Felipe RIVERA WAL
Jose Luis RODRIGUEZ GOM
Wilson Sneyder RUCRICHE
Mariana SAINEA ACEVEDO
Juan Martin SEGURA GIRAL
Juan Manuel SILVA MALKU!
Sofia SOLANO CARDENAS
Martin TORRES TOVAR
Samuel TORRES TOVAR
Sergio Alejandro VELASQUE

MAGDALENA (24 entries)
Gabriel Reinaldo AGUDELO
Zaiden ALVAREZ FORD
Juan Fernando BELTRAN SI
Luis Felipe BOREGO SIERR
Elisa BROCHERO ORTEGA
Juan Andres BROCHERQ O
Lucas Alain DEL PRADO RC
Sara Sofia GALEANO TOBC
Andres Felipe GIRALDO VIL
Gabriel Jose INTERIANO TA
Juan Felipe LOPEZ PEREZ
Andres Miguel MARIA LACO
(cont.)

31 may 2023 19:47:18

EX 15

EX 11
EX13
D25Y+
SM
C40-44
EX17-24
P9-10
D13
EX17-24
D14
EX17-24
SM

C45Y (+)
EX17-24
NT7-8
D12
EX13

EX 16

D9
EX13
EX10
D10
EX12
D16

EX 14

EX 14
EX17-24
D15
EX11

EX 16
D15
P7-8
N11-12
EX17-24

P13-14
N7-8
N7-8

M

D10
N9-10
EX17-24
D8

EX17-24
P6()

EX 14
EX 12
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861
612
334
335
1144
1012
614
331
1145
617
835
610

1146
1148
399
431
400
251
337
1149
1018
336

625
623

339
1151
631
340
629
630
1258
1019
795
863
1020
338
1150

341
757
837
632

BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon. Downing@bigpond.com

COMISION NACIONAL DE BICICROSS
CHALLENGER VII VALIDA COPA NACIONAL BMX 2023 GW SHIMANO

MAGDALENA (cont.)
Andres Miguel MARIA LACO
Juan Manuel MARIA LACOU
Camila Andrea MONTOYA C
Mariana Isabella MONTOYA
Jhosua Nathan POLO GONZ
Jonas Alfonso SANDOVAL
Juan Jose SOTO GOMEZ
Sharik Sofia TRUJILLO PER
Johnny De Jesus VALLE FAI
Santiago VASCO ZULUAGA
Angel Rafael VIVES MOZO
Angel David VIVES SUAREZ

META (10 entries)

Nicolas ESPITIA GARCIA
Santiago ESPITIA GARCIA
Mariana Del Pilar HOYOS R¢
Liz Alejandro LOZANO MEN
Dana Catalina ORDONEZ L(
Sara Sofia REYES

Maria Jose RODRIGUEZ GL
Elyam Yoel ROJAS CUBILL(
Miguel Angel RUIZ GARZON
Amy Monserrat SALDANA C,

NARINO (2 entries)
Juan Sebastian MENA CABF
Johan Thomas TAQUEZ CO

G126
EX 10
D16
D11
P6 ()
N7-8
EX 11
D10

P11-12
EX9

C45Y (+)
EX 11

P7-8
P7-8

D9

D12
D13
D11
D5-7
P7-8

N15-

16

D11

EX12
EX15

NORTE DE SANTANDER (13 entries)

Maria Isabella BARCO PALN
Gerson Smith BOHORQUEZ
Andrey Feelipe BRICENO O!
Camila DE LA HOZ MORA

Rafael Guillermo LAMUS PE
Hector Julian NINO PENARA
Nicolas Algjandro PORRAS |
Iker Sebastian PRADA ZABA
Abraham Daniel REYES TR
Javier Ricardo RINCON QUII
Camilo Andres VARGAS OM
Karely VILLAMIL PATEARR(
Manuel Juaquin VILLAN RUE

QUINDIO (4 entries)

Sofia AVILA ESPITIA
Samuel LOPEZ SALCEDO
Jeffrey ROJAS MORALES
Jeronimo SAYAGO POSSO

D11

P9-

10

EX8

N 11

D9
SM
SM
P9-
-12
EX1T7 -
C40-
N9-

10

24
44
10

D17-24
P7-8

D15
EX14

SM

EX 14

CLUB / TEAMS LIST

1078
1322
768
766
1223
404
636
342

1079
771
639

1025

1158
654

1024
345
642

1164
343
649
640
652
865

1161
651
637

1028

1026

1162

1165

1031
348

1225
344
770

1155

1029

1160
643
769

1030

1027
644
346

1156
638
349

RISARALDA (8 entries)
Miguel Angel ALVREZ JURA
Sebastian BOTERO GONZA
Ronald CARDONA MOLINA
Jacobo RESTREPO NIETO
Camilo REYES CORREA
Maria Jose RIVERA MEJIA
Marcos SALGUERO CHAVE
Sharick SALGUERO CHAVE

SANTANDER (44 entries)
Juan Camilo Miguel ACERO
Juan David ADARME COLM
Jhovan Alexander AMARIS &
Omar Joel ARDILA CANAS
Andres Matias ARDILA PERI
Tomas ARENAS GONZALE:
Russi Andrés ARIAS VILLAN
Isabella BARON MANRRIQL
Nicolas Alexander BECERR/
Diego CABEZA RUIZ
Gabriela CAMPO PARADA
Esteban CANCELADO VAR(
Juan Jose CARDENAS CAS
Raul Eduardo CARDOZO M/
Raul Eduardo CARDOZO M/
Luis José CARRENO MORA
Dominic Fraelk CASTRO VIL
Thomas CELIS MARIN
Santiago CHAVEZ VASQUE.
Juan Sebastian CONTRERA
Angel Camilo DURAN GOME
Nicolas ESPEJO DALLOS
José Alejandro ESPITIA JAIN
Paula Valentina FLORES HE
Emmanuel GUERRERO MO’
Laurak Sofia JAIMES MANTI
Matias JERENA SOTO
Mathias JIMENEZ CARPIO
Algjandro LOPEZ ROJAS
Luis Algjandro MARTINEZ C
Tomas MONTERO VESGA
Milton David MORANTES M/
Kevin Santiago NUNEZ NUN
Emilio PACHECO BARRIOS
Emilio Andrés QUINTERO R
Salome RANGEL PORTILLA
Dylan Miguel REYES MENC!
Matias Emanuel RODRIGUE
Salome ROJAS

(cont.)

31 may 2023 19:47:18

N15-16
N15-16
EX15
EX15
P11-12
D15
EX10
D12

N 13- 14
EX 14
EX 16
NT-8

P13-14
EX 10

N 1112
D9

EX 12
P7-8
D9

EX 10

EX 17 - 24

EX 12
C12()
P9-10

EX8

EX 12
N9-10

N7-8

P13-14
P9-10
N 11 -12
D 11
P7-8
D12

EX 15

P 11-12
N 13- 14

P7-8

EX 10

EX13

N 15- 16
NT-8
EX 16
DY
P9-10
EX8
D10
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CHALLENGER VII VALIDA COPA NACIONAL BMX 2023 GW SHIMANO

347
1159
1163

432
1033

774
351
657
645
350
660
1167
1035
659
1034

677
664
675
674
673
826
820
353
1109
1082
1170
173
356
407
669
1172
355
823
1263
779
1038
1230
663
668
1039

SANTANDER (cont.)

Marien Luciana ROJAS ALF( D5-7
Juan Miguel ROMERO CAT/ P7-8
Algjandro RUEDA VERA PG (-
Laura SUAREZ GALVIS D16
Santiago TAMAYO N7-8
TOLIMA (10 entries)

Santiago ALGARRARIVERA  EX17-24
Luciana AMAYA RIOS D1
Daniel Felipe BUSTOS GOM EX 13
Edwin Femnando GALEANO | EX25-29
Angy Katherine GUZMAN C/ D14
Santiago OTALORA CONTR EX 16

Franklin Camilo OZUNA NUF P9-10
Edinson Nicolas PENA LOPE N13-14
Carlos Santiago SUAREZ S/ EX 12
Luis Santiago VELASQUEZ | N11-12

VALLE DEL CAUCA (25 entries)
Juan David ALMEIDA DIAZ EX17-24

Liam Andres ARIAS SALAZA EX8
Samuel Andres CRISTANCH EX 15
Juan Pablo FERRO HURTAIL EX 15
Matias GIRON GAVIRIA EX13
Andres Mauricio GUTIERRE: EX 16
Juan Sebastian HENAO GAF EX17-24
Valery Thaliana HERNANDE D14

Jeronimo JARAMILLO MOLII P13-14
Martin JARAMILLO MOLINA N15-16

Isaac LENIS RAMIREZ P6 ()
Mathias MARTINEZ ANDRAI P6()
Guadalupe MEJIA DURAN D8
Jenny Sharlot MERCHAN PF D15
Jhan Emanuelle MONDRAG! EX 11
Santiago MONTES OSORIO P9-10
Laura Marcela RAMIREZ AG D16
Isaac RESTREPO FRANCO EX8
Jacobo RESTREPO FRANC P6()
Alexander Jose RICO REY M
Samuel RODRIGUEZ DAVIL N15-16
Joseph Stick TORRES MUN! P9-10
Santiago URIBE SALAZAR EX 14
Jesus Miguel VALENCIA SA EX8

Stiven VARELA FERNANDE N11-12

CLUB / TEAMS LIST
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